



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 1744 OF 2017

Shri Dattatray Shamrao Mohite. ... Petitioner

V/s.

The State of Maharashtra & Ors. ... Respondents.

Ms. Varsha Thorat i/b. Mr. Sanjeev P. Kadam, Advocate for Petitioner.

Mr. Rui Rodrigues, Advocate for Respondent No. 4.

Mr. Vikram Walawalkar, Advocate for Respondent No. 5.

Mr. R.A. Salunkhe, AGP for Respondent Nos. 1 to 3.

CORAM : NITIN JAMDAR &  
M. M. SATHAYE, JJ.

DATED : 12 JULY 2024

P.C.:

1. The request is made on behalf of the learned Counsel for the Petitioner that reply not yet filed by the Respondent Nos. 6 and 7 Management against whom relief is sought.
2. By way of an opportunity to Respondent Nos. 6 and 7 to file their respective reply affidavit, stand over to **7 August 2024**.